



CRS

CRS

900

1022 OVER ALL

352

495

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	NO. OFF
1	BASE PLATE	1
2	BOLT - M12	8
3	WASHER - M12	8
4	CAGE NUT - M12	8
5	VMS PUMP	2
6	SUCTION/DISCHARGE MANIFOLD ASSY	2
7	ISOLATING VALVE 2 1/2"	4
8	NRV 2 1/2"	2
9	SUPPORT RIB	1
10	STANCHION	1
11	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER	1
12	PRESSURE GAUGE	1
13	FEMALE CROSS 1/2"	1
14	ISOLATING VALVE 1/2"	1
15	AIR VENT 1/4"	1
16	CONTROL PANEL	1
17	1/2" NIPPLE	3
18	1/2" x 1/4" REDUCING BUSH	3
19	BOLT - M10	9
20	WASHER - M10	9
21	NUT - M10	3
22	CAGE NUT - M10	6
23	1/2" T	1
24	END CAP	2
FASTENERS FOR PN16		
25	BOLT - M16	8
26	WASHER - M16	48
27	NUT - M16	40
28	STUD - M16x44	24
29	STUD - M16x59	8
FASTENERS FOR PN25		
25	BOLT - M16	16
26	WASHER - M16	96
27	NUT - M16	80
28	STUD - M16x54	48
29	STUD - M16x69	16
30	GASKET - 65NB	4
31	SPACER PIECE - 65NB	2
VI.	O. ACERTIECE - OURD	

6800 HMP SERIES 2PUMP SV33

SHEET 1 OF 1

PX10748

SCALE: 1:7 WEIGHT: KG

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

WELD SYMBOLS TO BS 499 SURFACE FINISH SHOWN IN um. CHECKED

DRAWING RELEASE LEVEL

DO NOT SCALE A1

11

MACHINE WHERE SHOWN Q.A.
TO TOLERANCE ± 0.3

DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm

BS 308

PART No.

JOB No.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THIS DRAWING IS THE PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL PROPERTY OF ARMSTRONG.ALL COPYRIGHT, MANUFACTURING AND SALES RIGHTS RESERVED.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

LAST MODIFICATION DETAILS

CHECKED BY: -

REV:

DESIGN No.

PATTERN No.

FILE NAME

FINISH